CLA-VAL e-Power IP
Power: 14 W
Voltage: 12 V and 24 V
 CLA-VAL Europe www.cla-val.ch cla-val@cla-val.ch 1 - LIN036DE C  10/19
© Copyright CLA-VAL Europe - Specifications subject to change without notice - no contractual illustrations.                                                                Reduce your waste - Sort your rubbish
 Power from Flowing Water
The e-Power IP combines an electrical generator, a
solenoid bypass shut-off allowing a complete stop of the

 CLA-VAL Europe www.cla-val.ch cla-val@cla-val.ch 6 - LIN036DE C  10/19
© Copyright CLA-VAL Europe - Specifications subject to change without notice - no contractual illustrations.                                                                Reduce your waste - Sort your rubbish
 How to Order an e-Power IP?
300041 Main family product number Number
 FM
RM
WM
Factory mounted (turbine + electronic box + 3 meters cable)
Retrofit kit mounted (turbine + electronic box + 3 meters cable)
Wall mounted (same as FM/RM + bracket + screws)
Mounting
version
 L03
L10
3 meters cable (turbine to junction box)
10 meters cable (turbine to junction box)
Electrical
cable
 A35
A70
12V / 3.5 Ah
12V / 7.0 Ah
Lead acid
battery
 N100
N125
N150
N200
N250
N300
N400
N500
N600
G065
G080
G100
G150
G200
G250
G300
G400
NGE 100 mm (tubing/fitting 3/4" size)
NGE 125 mm (tubing/fitting 3/4" size)
NGE 150 mm (tubing/fitting 3/4" size)
NGE 200 mm (tubing/fitting 3/4" size)
NGE 250 mm (tubing/fitting 1" size)
NGE 300 mm (tubing/fitting 1" size)
NGE 400 mm (tubing/fitting 1" size)
NGE 500 mm (tubing/fitting 1" size)
NGE 600 mm (tubing/fitting 1" size)
GE 65 mm (tubing/fitting 3/4" size)
GE 80 mm (tubing/fitting 3/4" size)
GE 100 mm (tubing/fitting 3/4" size)
GE 150 mm (tubing/fitting 3/4" size)
GE 200 mm (tubing/fitting 1" size)
GE 250 mm (tubing/fitting 1" size)
GE 300 mm (tubing/fitting 1" size)
GE 400 mm (tubing/fitting 1" size)
Valves model
and DN
 XXX
DPC
Without downstream pressure control (AQUA 80-451)
With downstream pressure control (AQUA 80-451)
Options
R ISO 7-1 (turbine tapping Rp 3/4")
Tapered
thread
300041 RM L10 A35 N250 XXX R 300041-RM-L10-N250-XXX-R-TXX Example No.
Example customer choice: e-Power IP, for retro fit kit RM, with 10 meters cable between turbine to junction box, for valve,
with lead acid battery 3.5 Ah, valve type NGE 250 mm, without downstream pressure control and ISO 7-1 thread. 300041-